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199502020000
30191

02/02/1995
03:20:15

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

Grantor RELEASES WILKERSON,
L A

199502060000
32081

02/06/1995
08:51:30

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PHILLIPS,
EARL

199502270000
49721

02/27/1995
10:17:54

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BAILEY
MORTGAGE
CO

199502270000
49761

02/27/1995
10:18:00

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BAILEY
MORTGAGE
CO

199502270000
49731

02/27/1995
10:17:56

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BAILEY
MORTGAGE
CO

199502270000
50681

02/27/1995
01:48:23

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST CO

199408150002
54221

199503090000
61001

03/09/1995
10:36:04

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BAILEY
MORTGAGE
CO

199503090000
60961

03/09/1995
10:35:59

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BAILEY
MORTGAGE
CO

199503090000
60991

03/09/1995
10:36:03

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BAILEY
MORTGAGE
CO

199503090000
60981

03/09/1995
10:36:01

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BAILEY
MORTGAGE
CO

199503090000
61021

03/09/1995
10:50:54

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BAILEY
MORTGAGE
CO

199503090000
61051

03/09/1995
10:50:59

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BAILEY
MORTGAGE
CO

199503090000
61041

03/09/1995
10:50:57

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BAILEY
MORTGAGE
CO

199503090000
61061

03/09/1995
10:51:00

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BAILEY
MORTGAGE
CO

199503090000
61081

03/09/1995
10:51:03

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BAILEY
MORTGAGE
CO

199504170000
98701

04/17/1995
12:37:59

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BAILEY
MORTGAGE
CO

199505300001
40001

05/30/1995
10:49:35

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

STANDARD
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

199506120001
53001

06/12/1995
12:12:29

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BEAL BANC

199506120001
53011

06/12/1995
12:12:31

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BEAL BANC



199506120001
53041

06/12/1995
12:12:34

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BEAL BANC

199506120001
53031

06/12/1995
12:12:33

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BEAL BANC

199507130001
84791

07/13/1995
11:06:06

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

FIRST
NATIONWIDE
MORTGAGE
CORP

199507130001
84861

07/13/1995
12:04:18

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

BEAVERS,
JAMES E

199507170001
88411

07/17/1995
02:05:59

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

Grantor RELEASES DALTON,
ALAN D

199507310002
02101

07/31/1995
09:40:52

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MAGNOLIA
FEDERAL
BANK FOR
SAVINGS

199507310002
02121

07/31/1995
09:40:55

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MAGNOLIA
FEDERAL
BANK FOR
SAVINGS

199507310002
02131

07/31/1995
09:40:56

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MAGNOLIA
FEDERAL
BANK FOR
SAVINGS

199507310002
02161

07/31/1995
09:40:59

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MAGNOLIA
FEDERAL
BANK FOR
SAVINGS

199507310002
02281

07/31/1995
09:56:28

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MAGNOLIA
FEDERAL
BANK FOR
SAVINGS

199507310002
02291

07/31/1995
09:56:30

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MAGNOLIA
FEDERAL
BANK FOR
SAVINGS


