Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1995; Legal Seq= 0; Name= RESOLUTION TRUST CORP:											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199502020000 30191	02/02/1995 03:20:15	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	WILKERSON, L A						·
199502060000 32081	02/06/1995 08:51:30	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	PHILLIPS, EARL						
199502270000 49721	02/27/1995 10:17:54	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BAILEY MORTGAGE CO						
199502270000 49761	02/27/1995 10:18:00	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BAILEY MORTGAGE CO						
199502270000 49731	02/27/1995 10:17:56	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BAILEY MORTGAGE CO						
199502270000 50681	02/27/1995 01:48:23	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	PEOPLES BANK & TRUST CO					199408150002 54221	
199503090000 61001	03/09/1995 10:36:04	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BAILEY MORTGAGE CO						
199503090000 60961	03/09/1995 10:35:59	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BAILEY MORTGAGE CO						
199503090000 60991	03/09/1995 10:36:03	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BAILEY MORTGAGE CO						
199503090000 60981	03/09/1995 10:36:01	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BAILEY MORTGAGE CO						
199503090000 61021	03/09/1995 10:50:54	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BAILEY MORTGAGE CO						
199503090000 61051	03/09/1995 10:50:59	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BAILEY MORTGAGE CO						
199503090000 61041	03/09/1995 10:50:57	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BAILEY MORTGAGE CO						
199503090000 61061	03/09/1995 10:51:00	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BAILEY MORTGAGE CO						
199503090000 61081	03/09/1995 10:51:03	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BAILEY MORTGAGE CO						
199504170000 98701	04/17/1995 12:37:59	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BAILEY MORTGAGE CO						
199505300001 40001	05/30/1995 10:49:35	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	STANDARD FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK						
199506120001 53001	06/12/1995 12:12:29	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BEAL BANC						
199506120001 53011	06/12/1995 12:12:31	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BEAL BANC						

		T		ı	ı	ı	1	1	T	
199506120001 53041	06/12/1995 12:12:34	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BEAL BANC					
199506120001 53031	06/12/1995 12:12:33	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BEAL BANC					
199507130001 84791	07/13/1995 11:06:06	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	FIRST NATIONWIDE MORTGAGE CORP					
199507130001 84861	07/13/1995 12:04:18	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	BEAVERS, JAMES E					
199507170001 88411	07/17/1995 02:05:59	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	DALTON, ALAN D					
199507310002 02101	07/31/1995 09:40:52	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MAGNOLIA FEDERAL BANK FOR SAVINGS					
199507310002 02121	07/31/1995 09:40:55	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MAGNOLIA FEDERAL BANK FOR SAVINGS					
199507310002 02131	07/31/1995 09:40:56	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MAGNOLIA FEDERAL BANK FOR SAVINGS					
199507310002 02161	07/31/1995 09:40:59	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MAGNOLIA FEDERAL BANK FOR SAVINGS					
199507310002 02281	07/31/1995 09:56:28	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MAGNOLIA FEDERAL BANK FOR SAVINGS					
199507310002 02291	07/31/1995 09:56:30	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MAGNOLIA FEDERAL BANK FOR SAVINGS					